10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager Chief Executive
Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Operating Officer, Rail
Deputy Chief Executive Officer
Chief Administrative Officer
Chief Operating Officer, Bus
Deputy Chief Calmod Caltrain
Program Development

Chief Communications Officer

Director, Human Resources

Chief Officer Planning And Grants
Transit Authority

Chief Of Staff

Deputy Chief Executive Officer
Special Projects

Director Of Finance

Maintenance Supervisor
Manager, Payroll

Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt

Director Transportation Authority

Director, Program Management

Other Positions Held Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department

Administration - Executive
Finance Division Administration
Rail Administration
Administration

Bus Operations Administration
Engineering And Construction
Communications
Administration

Human Resources

Planning Grants And
Transportation Authority
Administration

Administration
Administration - Executive
Finance Administration

Bus Maintenance-North Base
Payroll

Communications

Administration

San Mateo County Transit
Authority Administration

Calmod Program Management

Total Wages

$468,511

$269,387

$246,970

$225,203

$220,399

$216,737

$214,428

$193,541

$191,238

$185,451

$181,052

$175,680

$174,789

$174,777

$171,171

$171,011

$169,706



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Director, Planning

Manager Information Technology
Operations And Telecom

Executive Officer District Secretary
Executive Administration

Director Budgets And Financial
Analysis

Assistant Manager Transit
Operations Training

Deputy Director Quality Assurance
And Standards

Director Marketing And
Communications

Program Manager Construction
Services

Director Rail Contracts And Budget
Program Manager

Manager, Caltrain Planning
Deputy Director, Facilities
Manager, Project Controls
Manager, Maintenance Of Way
Manager Real Estate And Property
Development

Senior Project Manager

Senior Contract Officer

Manager Transportation
Community (Rail)

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Planning

Information Technology And
Telecommunications
Administration - Executive
Budgets Administration
Transit Operations Training
Engineering Support
Marketing And
Communications
Construction Management
Rail Contracts And Budgets
Rail - Engineering And
Maintenance

Caltrain Modernization
Facilities Maintenance
Administration

Project Controls And Reporting
Maintenance Of Way

Real Estate And Property
Development

Capital Project Management

Contracts And Procurement

Rail Communications

$167,994

$165,347

$165,171

$162,376

$161,549

$161,205

$160,758

$160,013

$155,212

$153,262

$150,616

$148,922

$148,810

$148,638

$148,462

$147,878

$146,638

$145,939



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Manager Programming And
Monitoring

Manager, Grants, Capital
Accounting

Manager Capital Project And
Environment Planning

Senior Contract Officer

Manager Employee Relations
Manager, Engineering

Project Manager Safety And
Security

Manager, General Ledger
Superintendent, Bus Maintenance
Manager, Budgets

Superintendent Bus Transportation
Director Information Technology
And Telecom

Manager, Employee Services
Superintendent, Bus Maintenance
Manager Accessible Transit Service
Senior Budget Analyst

Manager, Rail Compliance

Safety Officer

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Programming And Monitoring
Grants And Capital Accounting
Capital Project Environment
Planning

Contracts And Procurement
Human Resources

Stations And Facilities (Old)
Safety Security And Risk

Management

General Ledger And Accounts
Payable

Bus Maintenance-North Base
Budgets - Operating

Bus Transportation-North Base
Information Technology And
Telecommunications

Human Resources

Bus Maintenance-South Base
Administration - Ada Program
Rail Contracts And Budgets

Rail Transportation

Safety Security And Risk
Management

$143,915

$143,763

$143,123

$142,641

$142,450

$141,638

$141,420

$140,102

$138,945

$136,843

$136,835

$136,232

$135,328

$134,451

$134,206

$133,582

$133,389

$131,753



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Database Administrator

Senior Contract Officer

Network Administrator

Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Systems Software Analyst

Senior Accountant

Senior Systems Software Analyst

Bus Transportation Supervisor

Senior Systems And Security
Analyst

Assistant Superintendent Bus
Transportation

Assistant Superintendent Bus
Maintenance

Mechanic A

Supervisor Facilities Maintenance

Senior Project Controls Engineer

Manager Technology Research And
Development

Manager Standards A\Nd
Procedures

Senior Information Technology
Analyst

Senior Business Systems Analyst

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Information Technology And
Telecommunications

Contracts And Procurement

Information Technology And
Telecommunications

Bus Maintenance-North Base

Enterprise Resource Planning
Hosting And Support

General Ledger And Accounts
Payable

Enterprise Resource Planning
Hosting And Support

Bus Transportation-North Base
Information Technology And
Telecommunications

Bus Transportation-South Base
Bus Maintenance-North Base
Bus Maintenance-North Base
Facilities Maintenance

Project Controls And Reporting
Project Management
Engineering And Construction
Information Technology And

Telecommunications

Information Technology And
Telecommunications

$131,510

$130,822

$130,649

$129,649

$129,445

$128,803

$126,973

$126,678

$126,068

$125,982

$125,181

$125,021

$124,982

$124,832

$124,671

$124,653

$123,518

$123,196



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Bus Transportation Supervisor
Bus Transportation Supervisor
Director, Treasury

Mechanic A

Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt
Project Manager

Maintenance Supervisor
Information Technology Services
Bus Transportation Supervisor
Superintendent Bus Transportation
Utility Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Engineer, Third Party
Mechanic A

Senior Real Estate Officer
Assistant Superintendent Bus
Transportation

Bus Transportation Supervisor
Manager Government And
Community Affairs Calmod

Bus Transportation Supervisor

Senior Operations Financial Analyst

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Bus Transportation-North Base
Bus Transportation-North Base
Treasury

Bus Maintenance-North Base
Engineering Support

Project Management

Ticket Vending Machine
Maintenance

Bus Transportation-North Base
Bus Transportation-South Base
Bus Maintenance-South Base
Engineering Support

Bus Maintenance-North Base
Real Estate And Property
Development

Bus Transportation-North Base
Bus Transportation-South Base
Government Affairs-Calmod

Bus Transportation-South Base

Quality Assurance

$122,730

$122,638

$122,486

$122,227

$122,143

$122,040

$121,781

$121,376

$121,145

$121,116

$120,830

$120,100

$119,858

$119,850

$119,804

$119,657

$119,612

$119,450



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Mechanic A

Supervisor, Staffing Services

Project Manager

Associate Manager Rail Equipment

Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt

Principal Planner

Radio Controller

Rail Safety Officer

Senior Contract Officer

Bus Transportation Supervisor

Manager Transit Operations
Training

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Bus Maintenance-North Base
Human Resources

Project Management

Rail Maintenance

Intelligent Transportation
Systems

Caltrain (Calmod) Planning
Bus Transportation-North Base
Safety Security And Risk
Management

Contracts And Procurement

Bus Transportation-South Base

Transit Operations Training

$119,314

$119,093

$118,848

$118,635

$118,520

$118,386

$117,919

$117,839

$117,720

$117,053

$116,267



