	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager Chief Executive Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$468,511
2.	Chief Financial Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Finance Division Administration	\$269,387
3.	Chief Operating Officer, Rail		San Mateo County Transit District	Rail Administration	\$246,970
4.	Deputy Chief Executive Officer Chief Administrative Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration	\$225,203
5.	Chief Operating Officer, Bus		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Operations Administration	\$220,399
6.	Deputy Chief Calmod Caltrain Program Development		San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering And Construction	\$216,737
7.	Chief Communications Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Communications Administration	\$214,428
8.	Director, Human Resources		San Mateo County Transit District	Human Resources	\$193,541
9.	Chief Officer Planning And Grants Transit Authority		San Mateo County Transit District	Planning Grants And Transportation Authority Administration	\$191,238
10.	Chief Of Staff		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration	\$185,451
11.	Deputy Chief Executive Officer Special Projects		San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$181,052
12.	Director Of Finance		San Mateo County Transit District	Finance Administration	\$175,680
13.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$174,789
14.	Manager, Payroll		San Mateo County Transit District	Payroll	\$174,777
15.	Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt		San Mateo County Transit District	Communications Administration	\$171,171
16.	Director Transportation Authority		San Mateo County Transit District	San Mateo County Transit Authority Administration	\$171,011
17.	Director, Program Management		San Mateo County Transit District	Calmod Program Management	\$169,706

18.	Director, Planning	San Mateo County Transit District	Planning	\$167,994
19.	Manager Information Technology Operations And Telecom	San Mateo County Transit District	Information Technology And Telecommunications	\$165,347
20.	Executive Officer District Secretary Executive Administration	San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Executive	\$165,171
21.	Director Budgets And Financial Analysis	San Mateo County Transit District	Budgets Administration	\$162,376
22.	Assistant Manager Transit Operations Training	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$161,549
23.	Deputy Director Quality Assurance And Standards	San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering Support	\$161,205
24.	Director Marketing And Communications	San Mateo County Transit District	Marketing And Communications	\$160,758
25.	Program Manager Construction Services	San Mateo County Transit District	Construction Management	\$160,013
26.	Director Rail Contracts And Budget	San Mateo County Transit District	Rail Contracts And Budgets	\$155,212
27.	Program Manager	San Mateo County Transit District	Rail - Engineering And Maintenance	\$153,262
28.	Manager, Caltrain Planning	San Mateo County Transit District	Caltrain Modernization	\$150,616
29.	Deputy Director, Facilities	San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance Administration	\$148,922
30.	Manager, Project Controls	San Mateo County Transit District	Project Controls And Reporting	\$148,810
31.	Manager, Maintenance Of Way	San Mateo County Transit District	Maintenance Of Way	\$148,638
32.	Manager Real Estate And Property Development	San Mateo County Transit District	Real Estate And Property Development	\$148,462
33.	Senior Project Manager	San Mateo County Transit District	Capital Project Management	\$147,878
34.	Senior Contract Officer	San Mateo County Transit District	Contracts And Procurement	\$146,638
35.	Manager Transportation Community (Rail)	San Mateo County Transit District	Rail Communications	\$145,939

36.	Manager Programming And Monitoring	San Mateo County Transit District	Programming And Monitoring	\$143,915
37.	Manager, Grants, Capital Accounting	San Mateo County Transit District	Grants And Capital Accounting	\$143,763
38.	Manager Capital Project And Environment Planning	San Mateo County Transit District	Capital Project Environment Planning	\$143,123
39.	Senior Contract Officer	San Mateo County Transit District	Contracts And Procurement	\$142,641
40.	Manager Employee Relations	San Mateo County Transit District	Human Resources	\$142,450
41.	Manager, Engineering	San Mateo County Transit District	Stations And Facilities (Old)	\$141,638
42.	Project Manager Safety And Security	San Mateo County Transit District	Safety Security And Risk Management	\$141,420
43.	Manager, General Ledger	San Mateo County Transit District	General Ledger And Accounts Payable	\$140,102
44.	Superintendent, Bus Maintenance	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$138,945
45.	Manager, Budgets	San Mateo County Transit District	Budgets - Operating	\$136,843
46.	Superintendent Bus Transportation	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-North Base	\$136,835
47.	Director Information Technology And Telecom	San Mateo County Transit District	Information Technology And Telecommunications	\$136,232
48.	Manager, Employee Services	San Mateo County Transit District	Human Resources	\$135,328
49.	Superintendent, Bus Maintenance	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-South Base	\$134,451
50.	Manager Accessible Transit Service	San Mateo County Transit District	Administration - Ada Program	\$134,206
51.	Senior Budget Analyst	San Mateo County Transit District	Rail Contracts And Budgets	\$133,582
52.	Manager, Rail Compliance	San Mateo County Transit District	Rail Transportation	\$133,389
53.	Safety Officer	San Mateo County Transit District	Safety Security And Risk Management	\$131,753

54.	Database Administrator	San Mateo County Transit District	Information Technology And Telecommunications	\$131,510
55.	Senior Contract Officer	San Mateo County Transit District	Contracts And Procurement	\$130,822
56.	Network Administrator	San Mateo County Transit District	Information Technology And Telecommunications	\$130,649
57.	Maintenance Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$129,649
58.	Senior Systems Software Analyst	San Mateo County Transit District	Enterprise Resource Planning Hosting And Support	\$129,445
59.	Senior Accountant	San Mateo County Transit District	General Ledger And Accounts Payable	\$128,803
60.	Senior Systems Software Analyst	San Mateo County Transit District	Enterprise Resource Planning Hosting And Support	\$126,973
61.	Bus Transportation Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-North Base	\$126,678
62.	Senior Systems And Security Analyst	San Mateo County Transit District	Information Technology And Telecommunications	\$126,068
63.	Assistant Superintendent Bus Transportation	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-South Base	\$125,982
64.	Assistant Superintendent Bus Maintenance	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$125,181
65.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$125,021
66.	Supervisor Facilities Maintenance	San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$124,982
67.	Senior Project Controls Engineer	San Mateo County Transit District	Project Controls And Reporting	\$124,832
68.	Manager Technology Research And Development	San Mateo County Transit District	Project Management	\$124,671
69.	Manager Standards A\Nd Procedures	San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering And Construction	\$124,653
70.	Senior Information Technology Analyst	San Mateo County Transit District	Information Technology And Telecommunications	\$123,518
71.	Senior Business Systems Analyst	San Mateo County Transit District	Information Technology And Telecommunications	\$123,196

72.	Bus Transportation Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-North Base	\$122,730
73.	Bus Transportation Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-North Base	\$122,638
74.	Director, Treasury	San Mateo County Transit District	Treasury	\$122,486
75.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$122,227
76.	Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt	San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering Support	\$122,143
77.	Project Manager	San Mateo County Transit District	Project Management	\$122,040
78.	Maintenance Supervisor Information Technology Services	San Mateo County Transit District	Ticket Vending Machine Maintenance	\$121,781
79.	Bus Transportation Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-North Base	\$121,376
80.	Superintendent Bus Transportation	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-South Base	\$121,145
81.	Utility Maintenance Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-South Base	\$121,116
82.	Senior Engineer, Third Party	San Mateo County Transit District	Engineering Support	\$120,830
83.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$120,100
84.	Senior Real Estate Officer	San Mateo County Transit District	Real Estate And Property Development	\$119,858
85.	Assistant Superintendent Bus Transportation	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-North Base	\$119,850
86.	Bus Transportation Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-South Base	\$119,804
87.	Manager Government And Community Affairs Calmod	San Mateo County Transit District	Government Affairs-Calmod	\$119,657
88.	Bus Transportation Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-South Base	\$119,612
89.	Senior Operations Financial Analyst	San Mateo County Transit District	Quality Assurance	\$119,450

90.	Mechanic A	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Maintenance-North Base	\$119,314
91.	Supervisor, Staffing Services	San Mateo County Transit District	Human Resources	\$119,093
92.	Project Manager	San Mateo County Transit District	Project Management	\$118,848
93.	Associate Manager Rail Equipment	San Mateo County Transit District	Rail Maintenance	\$118,635
94.	Retiree On Paid Time Off Exempt	San Mateo County Transit District	Intelligent Transportation Systems	\$118,520
95.	Principal Planner	San Mateo County Transit District	Caltrain (Calmod) Planning	\$118,386
96.	Radio Controller	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-North Base	\$117,919
97.	Rail Safety Officer	San Mateo County Transit District	Safety Security And Risk Management	\$117,839
98.	Senior Contract Officer	San Mateo County Transit District	Contracts And Procurement	\$117,720
99.	Bus Transportation Supervisor	San Mateo County Transit District	Bus Transportation-South Base	\$117,053
100.	Manager Transit Operations Training	San Mateo County Transit District	Transit Operations Training	\$116,267